LPT/LPC series reference guide
LPT and LPC connectors with lever actuation
and reliable push-in connection
LPT/LPC series reference guide
The LPT and LPC connectors from Phoenix Contact combine the ease of use of lever
actuation with reliable push-in connection. With both fixed (LPT) and pluggable (LPC)
options, the series brings a new dimension of convenience to conductor connections.
Supporting wire sizes ranging up to 4 AWG and centerlines from 3.81 mm to 15 mm,

LPC(H) series
LPC 1.5
Description Part number Positions Spacing
LPC 1.5/ 2-ST-3.81 1848891 2 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 3-ST-3.81 1848901 3 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 4-ST-3.81 1848914 4 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 5-ST-3.81 1848927 5 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 6-ST-3.81 1848930 6 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 7-ST-3.81 1848943 7 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 8-ST-3.81 1848956 8 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 9-ST-3.81 1848969 9 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/10-ST-3.81 1848972 10 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/11-ST-3.81 1848985 11 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/12-ST-3.81 1848998 12 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/13-ST-3.81 1849007 13 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/14-ST-3.81 1849010 14 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/15-ST-3.81 1849023 15 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/16-ST-3.81 1849036 16 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 2-STF-3.81 1849049 2 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 3-STF-3.81 1849052 3 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 4-STF-3.81 1849065 4 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 5-STF-3.81 1849078 5 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 6-STF-3.81 1849081 6 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 7-STF-3.81 1849094 7 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 8-STF-3.81 1849104 8 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 9-STF-3.81 1849117 9 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/10-STF-3.81 1849120 10 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/11-STF-3.81 1849133 11 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/12-STF-3.81 1849146 12 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/13-STF-3.81 1849159 13 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/14-STF-3.81 1849162 14 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/15-STF-3.81 1849175 15 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/16-STF-3.81 1849188 16 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 2-ST-3.81-LR 1849191 2 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 3-ST-3.81-LR 1849201 3 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 4-ST-3.81-LR 1849214 4 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 5-ST-3.81-LR 1849227 5 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 6-ST-3.81-LR 1849230 6 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 7-ST-3.81-LR 1849243 7 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 8-ST-3.81-LR 1849256 8 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/ 9-ST-3.81-LR 1849269 9 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/10-ST-3.81-LR 1849272 10 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/11-ST-3.81-LR 1849285 11 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/12-ST-3.81-LR 1849298 12 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/13-ST-3.81-LR 1849308 13 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/14-ST-3.81-LR 1849311 14 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/15-ST-3.81-LR 1849324 15 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5/16-ST-3.81-LR 1849337 16 3.81 mm
LPC 1.5 technical data
•	 2 to 16 positions
•	 Wire ranges up to 16 AWG
•	 3.81 mm centerline

LPC 2.5
Description Part number Positions Spacing
LPC 2.5/ 2-ST-5.08 1110581 2 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 3-ST-5.08 1110582 3 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 4-ST-5.08 1110583 4 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 5-ST-5.08 1110584 5 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 6-ST-5.08 1110585 6 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 7-ST-5.08 1110586 7 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 8-ST-5.08 1110587 8 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 9-ST-5.08 1110590 9 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/10-ST-5.08 1110592 10 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/11-ST-5.08 1110594 11 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/12-ST-5.08 1110595 12 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/13-ST-5.08 1110596 13 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/14-ST-5.08 1110597 14 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/15-ST-5.08 1110599 15 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/16-ST-5.08 1110600 16 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/17-ST-5.08 1110601 17 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/18-ST-5.08 1110602 18 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/19-ST-5.08 1110604 19 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/20-ST-5.08 1110606 20 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 2-ST-5.08-LR 1110607 2 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 3-ST-5.08-LR 1110608 3 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 4-ST-5.08-LR 1110609 4 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 5-ST-5.08-LR 1110610 5 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 6-ST-5.08-LR 1110611 6 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 7-ST-5.08-LR 1110612 7 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 8-ST-5.08-LR 1110613 8 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 9-ST-5.08-LR 1110614 9 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/10-ST-5.08-LR 1110615 10 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/11-ST-5.08-LR 1110616 11 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/12-ST-5.08-LR 1110618 12 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/13-ST-5.08-LR 1110619 13 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5 technical data
•	 2 to 20 positions
•	 Wire ranges up to 12 AWG
•	 5.08 mm centerline

LPC(H) series
LPC 2.5
Description Part number Positions Spacing
LPC 2.5/14-ST-5.08-LR 1110620 14 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/15-ST-5.08-LR 1110621 15 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/16-ST-5.08-LR 1110622 16 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/17-ST-5.08-LR 1110623 17 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/18-ST-5.08-LR 1110624 18 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/19-ST-5.08-LR 1110625 19 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/20-ST-5.08-LR 1110626 20 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 2-STF-5.08 1110628 2 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 3-STF-5.08 1110629 3 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 4-STF-5.08 1110631 4 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 5-STF-5.08 1110632 5 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 6-STF-5.08 1110633 6 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 7-STF-5.08 1110634 7 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 8-STF-5.08 1110635 8 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 9-STF-5.08 1110636 9 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/10-STF-5.08 1110638 10 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/11-STF-5.08 1110639 11 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/12-STF-5.08 1110640 12 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/13-STF-5.08 1110641 13 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/14-STF-5.08 1110642 14 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/15-STF-5.08 1110643 15 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/16-STF-5.08 1110644 16 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/17-STF-5.08 1110646 17 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/18-STF-5.08 1110647 18 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/19-STF-5.08 1110648 19 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/20-STF-5.08 1110649 20 5.08 mm
LPC 2.5/ 5-STF-5.08
Nomenclature
•	 L = Levered
•	 PC = Power Combicon

LPC(H) 6
Description Part number Positions Spacing
LPCH 6/ 5+4-STL5-7.62 1717003 5 power + 4 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 4+6-STL4-7.62 1716989 4 power + 6 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 4+6-ST-7.62 1716956 4 power + 6 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 3+4-ST-7.62 1716952 3 power + 4 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 3+4-STL3-7.62 1716970 3 power + 4 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 4+4-STL4-7.62 1716987 4 power + 4 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 3+6-ST-7.62 1716954 3 power + 6 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 5+6-STL5-7.62 1717005 5 power + 6 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 5+6-ST-7.62 1716958 5 power + 6 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 5+4-ST-7.62 1716957 5 power + 4 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 3+6-STL3-7.62 1716971 3 power + 6 signal 7.62 mm
LPCH 6/ 4+4-ST-7.62 1716955 4 power + 4 signal 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 2-STL2-7.62 1716930 2 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 4-ST-7.62 1716923 4 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 4-STL3-7.62 1716941 4 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 6-ST-7.62 1716926 6 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 3-ST-7.62 1716922 3 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 6-STL4-7.62 1716948 6 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 5-ST-7.62 1716925 5 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 2-ST-7.62 1716921 2 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 3-STL2-7.62 1716931 3 7.62 mm
LPC 6/ 5-STL3-7.62 1716942 5 7.62 mm
LPC 16 HC
Description Part number Positions Spacing
LPC 16 HC/ 2-ST-10.16 1716815 2 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 3-ST-10.16 1716816 3 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 4-ST-10.16 1716817 4 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 5-ST-10.16 1716818 5 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 6-ST-10.16 1716819 6 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 2-STL2-10.16 1716824 2 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 3-STL2-10.16 1716825 3 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 4-STL3-10.16 1716834 4 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 5-STL3-10.16 1716835 5 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC/ 6-STL4-10.16 1716841 6 10.16 mm
LPC 16 HC technical data
•	 2 to 6 positions
•	 Wire ranges up to 4 AWG
•	 10.16 mm centerline

CCV 2.5/X-GF-5.08 P26 THR
MDSTB 2.5/X-GF-5.08
MDSTBV 2.5/X-GF-5.08
MSTB 2.5/X-GF-5.08
MSTBV 2.5/X-GF-5.08
LPC 2.5/X-ST-5.08-LR
CC 2.5/X-GF-5.08-LR P26 THR
CCV 2.5/X-GF-5.08-LR P26 THR
MSTBA 2.5/X-G-5.08-LR
MSTBVA 2.5/X-G-5.08-LR
MSTBA 2.5/10-G-5.08MC 1.5/10-G-3.81
10  PHOENIX CONTACT
PC(H, V) series mating headers
PC 6
Description Part number Positions Spacing
PC 6/ 2-G-7.62 P26THR 1190486 2 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 3-G-7.62 P26THR 1190487 3 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 4-G-7.62 P26THR 1190490 4 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 5-G-7.62 P26THR 1190492 5 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 6-G-7.62 P26THR 1190494 6 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 2-GL2-7.62 P26THR 1190535 2 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 3-GL2-7.62 P26THR 1190538 3 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 4-GL3-7.62 P26THR 1190539 4 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 5-GL3-7.62 P26THR 1190540 5 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 6-GL4-7.62 P26THR 1190541 6 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 2-GL2-7.62 P26THR 1192607 2 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 3-GL2-7.62 P26THR 1192609 3 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 4-GL3-7.62 P26THR 1192610 4 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 5-GL3-7.62 P26THR 1192613 5 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 6-GL4-7.62 P26THR 1192614 6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 3+4-GL3-7.62 P26THR 1192615 3+4 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 4+4-GL4-7.62 P26THR 1192616 4+4 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 5+4-GL5-7.62 P26THR 1192617 5+4 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 2-G-7.62 P26THR 1192623 2 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 3-G-7.62 P26THR 1192625 3 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 4-G-7.62 P26THR 1192627 4 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 5-G-7.62 P26THR 1192629 5 7.62 mm
PCV 6/ 6-G-7.62 P26THR 1192631 6 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 2-GU-7.62 P26THR 1192633 2 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 3-GU-7.62 P26THR 1192635 3 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 4-GU-7.62 P26THR 1192636 4 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 5-GU-7.62 P26THR 1192638 5 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 6-GU-7.62 P26THR 1192640 6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 3+6-GL3-7.62 P26THR 1192641 3+6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 4+6-GL4-7.62 P26THR 1192642 4+6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 5+6-GL5-7.62 P26THR 1192644 5+6 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 2-GL2U-7.62 P26THR 1192646 2 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 3-GL2U-7.62 P26THR 1192647 3 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 4-GL3U-7.62 P26THR 1192649 4 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 5-GL3U-7.62 P26THR 1192650 5 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 6-GL4U-7.62 P26THR 1192653 6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 3+4-G-7.62 P26THR 1192658 3+4 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 4+4-G-7.62 P26THR 1192659 4+4 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 5+4-G-7.62 P26THR 1192661 5+4 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 3+6-G-7.62 P26THR 1192667 3+6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 4+6-G-7.62 P26THR 1192669 4+6 7.62 mm
PCH 6/ 5+6-G-7.62 P26THR 1192670 5+6 7.62 mm
CP-PC THR GY7042 1198857 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 2-G-7.62 P26THRR56 1199929 2 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 3-G-7.62 P26THRR56 1199930 3 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 4-G-7.62 P26THRR56 1199931 4 7.62 mm
PC 6/ 4-G-7.62 P26THR
PC 16 HC/ 5-G-10.16
PC 16 HC
Description Part number Positions Spacing
PC 16 HC/ 2-G-10.16 1716846 2 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 3-G-10.16 1716847 3 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 4-G-10.16 1716848 4 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 5-G-10.16 1716850 5 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 6-G-10.16 1716851 6 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 2-GL2-10.16 1716857 2 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 3-GL2-10.16 1716858 3 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 4-GL3-10.16 1716866 4 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 5-GL3-10.16 1716867 5 10.16 mm
PC 16 HC/ 6-GL4-10.16 1716874 6 10.16 mm
PHOENIX CONTACT  11